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JOY'S TELEVISION & ELECTRONICS 
QUASAR-COLOR TELEVISION-ANTENNA SPECIA~ISTS-FllA RADIO-STEREO. Car-Home 

CLAUDE JOY 
2411 Mldwey Drive (In Monto~mery Vill•o•I. Sent• Rose ts405 ,._ 544.m1 

OLSON 
" Anita P h307 South E St Apt 3 
" Aubrey D \Marilynn Ll carrier P 0 

hl877 Hearn Av 
" Barbara L <Wid Robt Dl elk Sonoma 

County Credit Union h729 King St 
" Charles 0 lMary El slsmn h3396 

Magowan Dr 
" Cora Mrs sec-treas Nor-Cal Design 

Group Inc r2114 Pueblo Ct 
" Donald slsmn Realty Center rForest Hill! 
" Earle R <Hazel Bl retd hl249 Ripley St 
" Edith M (Wid Charles Al retd h2329 N 

Slater St 
" Edwin P \Theda Ll fbrmn Don's Lbr 

Yard hl433 St Francis Rd 
" Emily tWid Ola) retd h908 Franquette Av 
" Gary D lMaryl elk Natl Elec h671 

Benicia Dr 
" Gladys bkpr Reliable Hdw & Steel r2220 

Lone Redwood Rd 
" Hedwig K tWid C Ll retd hl054 Spencer 

Av 
" Herbert T (Florence Cl mgr Tide 

Equipment Co Of Santa Rosa Inc hl715 
E Foothill Dr 

" Jami's D tMartha Jl comp Press 
Democrat Pub! r351 E Robles Av 

" Jill h92 Hendl"y St Apt 2 
" Josl'ph tRuthl agt State Farm Ins h3628 

Evergreen Rd 
" Linda C r226tl Stony Point Rd 
" Louise F tWid Oscar Wl retd hl917 

Robin Hood La 
" Loyd W <Fcora El pres Nor-Cal Design 

Group Inc h2114 N Pueblo Ct 
" Maria Mrs retd hRear 217 Willow St 
" Mary W lWid Lester Cl nurses aide The 

Manor House h2268 Stony Point Rd 
" Millard S <Eliz Bl USAF h443 Goodman 

A.v 
" Morris tE Lain Sl retd h755 Oak St 
" Phil slsmn The Golden West Store 

rHealdsburg 
" Richd D tHelenl meat ctr A & B Super 

Mkt h325 Lucas Cir 
" Robt A (Natalie) emergency ofcr US 

EmE"rgency Preparedness Ofc hl500 
Ll'onard Av 

" Robt L tSusannel tile str h4765 
Stonehedge Dr 

" Roger (Arlene) slsmn K S R 0 Studio 
r 1727 Calavares Dr 

" Ronald L lPatricial driver Lane Sup 
r4064 Snyder La 

" Roy C (Nancy) mach h4013 PrincE"ton Dr 
" Roy M (Barbara Yl tRoy Olson Relgrl 

h712 Brasher Ct 
" Russt>ll H (Bertha Cl pntr hl577 Wright 

St 
" Spencer E tKath Rl retd h650 Santa Ana 

Dr 
" Sybil h2017 Burbank Av 
" Terry appr Nor-Cal Design Group 

rPetaluma 
" Theda L Mrs atndt Sonoma Communit.y 

Hosp r 1433 St Francis Rd 
" Thos h2727 Tachevah Dr Apt 23 
" Waltl'r C retd hll60 Carr Av 
" Warren E tMaurine ll tchr Sonoma Statl' 

College h2235 Beverly Way 
Olsson Juanita M retd h610 Spencer Av 
Olsten Robt E lElainel transmission nm 

Pac Tel h3723 Arizona Dr 
Olympic Apartments Wm Clayton Mgr 436 

Klute St 

310 

OLYMPIC 
" Of Santa Ro8a <Arnie G Stigl massage 

3651 Montgomery Dr 
O'Malley Chrles R retd h810 Yulupa Av 

Apt 15 
" Eseldria Mrs emp Northern County Carp 

h3274 Holland Dr 
"James K lAnna Al prin Mark West 

Union School h3427 Wallace Rd 
" James R lKaren El lt>Eock Schafer &: 

O'Malleyl h4733 Bridle Trail 
" Knien studt r3274 Holland Dr 
" Lynis studt r3274 Holland Dr 
Oman Victor H lVayt>l acct State Farm 11111 

h3521 Hacienda Dr 
Omath Stanley C lAntoinette\ retd h3139 

Clare Av 

O'Meara Frances M Mrs h2542 WashOt' Ct 
One Hour Martinizing lH Norman Charll'Sl 

2424 Sonoma Av 
" Hour Martinwng lHenry Gilbreth) 1214 

Steele La 
O'Neal See Also O'Neel O'Neil And O'Neill 
" Edw lShirleyl civ serv h462 Mc Cov Av 
O'Neel See Also O'Neal O'Neil And O'Neill 
" Jack L lSharlenel sec-treas Young 

American Homes Inc r2832 Bard,v Lu 
" Robt W <Ellen W\ pres Young American 

Homes Inc rl619 Edgewood La 
O'Neil See Also O'Neal O'Neel And O'Neill 
" Albert E tMabell retd h2611 Victoria Dr 

" Charles W tNickal mgr Chicken Delight 
h6432 Bridgewood Dr 

" Harriet W Mrs (Williams&: O'Neil\ rl666 
James Av 

" Herbert D (Joan Ll slamn Marin Bldrs 
Exch h214 Jean Dr 

" Janne E studt rl666 James Av 
" Paul A \Harriet Wl <Williams & O'Neill 

hl666 James Av 
O'Neill See Also O'Neal O'Neel And O'Neil 
" Betty J ofc wkr R C Cola Beverage rltllO 

Burbank Av 
" Card Shop Mrs Ingeborg Boyd Mgr gifts 

412 Coddingtown Shop Ctr 
" Joseph H tl~uth Sl retd hl52 Walnut Ct 
" Joseph P Jr tchr Santa Rosa Jr College 

h523 Benton St 
" Nicholas B hl810 Burbank Av 
Onofrio Luigi lGladysl hl 710a Sebastopol 

Rd 
Onsrud Ellora atndt Sonoma Communitv 

Hosp r2356 Onsrud La • 
Onstot Hugh E \Evelyn Sl acct Morris Plan 

h2705 Patio Ct 
Ontko Thoe J lGloira Al studt hl008 Mc 

Minn Av 
Opatz Raymond W tFriedal \Empire 

Plastics\ h3043 Marlow Rd 
Opbroek Richd A <Diana Dl aud State 

Board Of Equalization h921 Quieto 
Calle 

Ope Rose M tchr Northern Cal Conference 
Of S D A hl220 Glenn St 

I 
Opel Dani hl39 Lincoln St Apt 8 
Operating Engineers Local No 3 Russell F 

Swanson Ofer In Chge 3900 Mayette 
Av 

Opland Olga S retd h927 Spencer Av 
Oppehheimer Rudolf <F Emily) phys 1188 

Montgomep- Dr h3510 Ridgeview Dr 

Oppenheimer Rudolf lF Emilvl phys 1188 
Montgomery Dr r3510 Ridgeview Dr 

Opperman Steve h999 Butt" Dr 


